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6536BID NUMBER: YARD LIGHT AND AMENITIES 29-JAN-26OPEN DATE:

HELLMAN ELECTRIC LLC.

EMPIRE CONTROL ABATEMENT INC.

COMMUNITY ELECTRIC, INC.

YONKERS ELECTRIC CONTRACTING C

TAP ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING SER

VERDE ELECTRIC CORP.

NAVILLUS CONTRACTING INC

CRC ASSOCIATES, INC

MAGIC ELECTRIC INC.

AEIS LLC

JEMCO ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS

PAUL J. SCARIANO, INC.

FOS DEVELOPMENT CORP

ZION CONTRACTING, LLC

DAGNACHEW & ASSOC./DAG. ELECT.

LODUCA ASSOCIATES INC.

TDP ASSOCIATES INC

VENDOR NAME                        
855 BRUSH AVENUE

206 TERMINAL DRIVE

124 GRANITE AVE.

145 SAW MILL RIVER RD

1770 MOTOR PKWY

89 EDISON AVE

633 3RD AVENUE

300 MAPLE AVE

92-13 183 STREET

801 MONTROSE AVE.

92-13 180TH STREET

12 POTTER AVE

1 HOLLOW LANE, STE 309

303 MERRICK RD, STE 205

3416 HAMPTON ROAD

113 DIVISION AVE

153 SHEPHERD LN

ADDRESS                             
BRONX

PLAINVIEW,

STATEN ISLAND

YONKERS

ISLANDIA

MOUNT VERNON

NEW YORK

S PLAINFIELD

JAMAICA

SOUTH PLAINFIELD

JAMAICA

NEW ROCHELLE

LAKE SUCCESS

LYNBROOK

OCEANSIDE

BLUE POINT

ROSLYN HEIGHTS

CITY                   
NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

ST
10465

11803

10303

10701

11749

10550

10017

07080

11423

07080

11433

10801

11042

11563

11572

11715

11577

ZIP 
7189319900

7186919404

7187204188

9143767600

6315677600

9146647000

2127501808

9085618246

7183122015

7323887711

7186589500

9146239200

7182041901

5169602414

5164421810

6315673144

7183434209

PHONE#
 7189319698

 7187209759

 9143767676

 6315677628

 9146687997

 2127504018

 9087563433

7182911823

 7323887767

 7186589200

 9149239201

 7182041904

 8665307004

7187322229

 6315673371

 5164075525

FAX# 
ALLEN CAVALLUZZI

LORENA ALEXANDER

JAMES TIZIO

JOSE CASTRELLON

SUSAN LATTUCA

MOE TAYEL

MINA G. ASAAD

CHETAN PATEL

MUHAMMAD MUNIR

PUJA GOEL

EMANUEL MAGRIPLES

JOHN D. MURPHY

SARAH SIRKISOON

HELY DUARTE

TONY DAGNACHEW

SHERYL REGAN

Tejendrakumar Patel

CONTACT & E-MAIL

JKURTZ@HELLMANELECTRIC.COM

ESTIMATING@EMPIRECONTROL.COM

JAMES@COMMUNITYELECTRICINC.COM

JOSE.YECC@VERIZON.NET

ESTIMATING@TAPELECTRIC.NET

MTAYEL@VERDEELECTRIC.COM

MASAAD@NAVILLUSINC.COM

BID@CRCASSOCIATES.COM

MUNIR@MAGIC-ELECTRIC.NET

SALES@AEIS.COM

MANOLI@JECNYC.COM

BIDADMIN@IPJS.COM

SARAHS@FOSGRP.COM

HDUARTE@ZIONCONTRACTING.COM

ESTIMATING@DAGNACHEW.COM

SHERYL@LODUCAGC.COM

TPATEL@TDPASSOCIATES.NET



SOLICITATION MANAGEMENT
NEW YORK CITY TRANSIT - MATERIEL DIVISION

CONTRACT DOCUMENTS HOLDERS LIST

JAN-16-26 03:24 PM

Page 2 of 2

26TOTAL VENDORS:
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RMD ELECTRIC CORP.

MELISSA JOHNSON ASSOCIATES, IN

MARALEX ELECTRIC CORP

KLK ELECTRIC INC.

THREE STAR CONSTRUCTION GROUP,

ACS SYSTEM ASSOCIATES, INC.

TC ELECTRIC, LLC

APPROVED GENERAL CONTRACTING I

DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.

VENDOR NAME                        
635 NASSAU ROAD

26 BROADWAY,  3RD FLOOR

9 EAST 45TH ST 8TH FL

555 US-1 SOUTH, SUITE# 330

2970 PITKIN AVE

101 NEW SOUTH ROAD

1010 NORTHERN BLVD

362 WILLIS AVE.

200 RAYMOND BLVD

ADDRESS                             
UNIONDALE,

NEW YORK

NEW YORK

ISELIN

BROOKLYN,

HICKSVILLE,

GREAT NECK

MINEOLA

NEWARK

CITY                   
NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

ST
11553

10004

10017

08830

11208

11801

11021

11501

07105

ZIP 
7182171400

9179320077

9177416282

7184128166

6467852436

5166811351

6468136461

9736905216

PHONE#

 9736905710

FAX# 
VISHAL DIPCHAND

OLIVIA KING

ANGELO LITOURGIS

RISHI BUNSEE

KAZI AHMED

AHMAD REYAZ

SOHAN KHAN

Jose Fernando Garcia

MICHAEL DUNN

CONTACT & E-MAIL

VISHALD@RMDELECTRIC.NYC

OKING@MELISSAJOHNSONASSOCIATES.COM

ANGELO@MARALEXELECTRIC.COM

DHRUV@KLKELECTRIC.COM

THREESTARCONSTRUCTION29@GMAIL.COM

DIALACS@AOL.COM

SKHAN@TCELECT.NET

INFO@APPROVEDGC.COM

MDUNN@DAIDONEELECTRIC.COM


