

CONTRACT DOCUMENTS HOLDERS LIST

BID NUMBER: 6536

YARD LIGHT AND AMENITIES

OPEN DATE: 29-JAN-26

<u>VENDOR NAME</u>	<u>ADDRESS</u>	<u>CITY</u>	<u>ST</u> <u>ZIP</u>	<u>CONTACT & E-MAIL</u>	<u>PHONE#</u>	<u>FAX#</u>
HELLMAN ELECTRIC LLC.	855 BRUSH AVENUE	BRONX	NY 10465	ALLEN CAVALLUZZI JKURTZ@HELLMANELECTRIC.COM	7189319900	7189319698
EMPIRE CONTROL ABATEMENT INC.	206 TERMINAL DRIVE	PLAINVIEW,	NY 11803	LORENA ALEXANDER ESTIMATING@EMPIRECONTROL.COM	7186919404	
COMMUNITY ELECTRIC, INC.	124 GRANITE AVE.	STATEN ISLAND	NY 10303	JAMES TIZIO JAMES@COMMUNITYELECTRICINC.COM	7187204188	7187209759
YONKERS ELECTRIC CONTRACTING C	145 SAW MILL RIVER RD	YONKERS	NY 10701	JOSE CASTRELLON JOSE.YECC@VERIZON.NET	9143767600	9143767676
TAP ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING SER	1770 MOTOR PKWY	ISLANDIA	NY 11749	SUSAN LATTUCA ESTIMATING@TAPELECTRIC.NET	6315677600	6315677628
VERDE ELECTRIC CORP.	89 EDISON AVE	MOUNT VERNON	NY 10550	MOE TAYEL MTAYEL@VERDEELECTRIC.COM	9146647000	9146687997
NAVILLUS CONTRACTING INC	633 3RD AVENUE	NEW YORK	NY 10017	MINA G. ASAAD MASAAD@NAVILLUSINC.COM	2127501808	2127504018
CRC ASSOCIATES, INC	300 MAPLE AVE	S PLAINFIELD	NJ 07080	CHETAN PATEL BID@CRCASSOCIATES.COM	9085618246	9087563433
MAGIC ELECTRIC INC.	92-13 183 STREET	JAMAICA	NY 11423	MUHAMMAD MUNIR MUNIR@MAGIC-ELECTRIC.NET	7183122015	7182911823
AEIS LLC	801 MONTROSE AVE.	SOUTH PLAINFIELD	NJ 07080	PUJA GOEL SALES@AEIS.COM	7323887711	7323887767
JEMCO ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS	92-13 180TH STREET	JAMAICA	NY 11433	EMANUEL MAGRIPLES MANOLI@JECNYC.COM	7186589500	7186589200
PAUL J. SCARIANO, INC.	12 POTTER AVE	NEW ROCHELLE	NY 10801	JOHN D. MURPHY BIDADMIN@IPJS.COM	9146239200	9149239201
FOS DEVELOPMENT CORP	1 HOLLOW LANE, STE 309	LAKE SUCCESS	NY 11042	SARAH SIRKISOON SARAHS@FOSGRP.COM	7182041901	7182041904
ZION CONTRACTING, LLC	303 MERRICK RD, STE 205	LYNBROOK	NY 11563	HELY DUARTE HDUARTE@ZIONCONTRACTING.COM	5169602414	8665307004
DAGNACHEW & ASSOC./DAG. ELECT.	3416 HAMPTON ROAD	OCEANSIDE	NY 11572	TONY DAGNACHEW ESTIMATING@DAGNACHEW.COM	5164421810	7187322229
LODUCA ASSOCIATES INC.	113 DIVISION AVE	BLUE POINT	NY 11715	SHERYL REGAN SHERYL@LODUCAGC.COM	6315673144	6315673371
TDP ASSOCIATES INC	153 SHEPHERD LN	ROSLYN HEIGHTS	NY 11577	Tejendrakumar Patel TPATEL@TDPASSOCIATES.NET	7183434209	5164075525

CONTRACT DOCUMENTS HOLDERS LIST

BID NUMBER: 6536

YARD LIGHT AND AMENITIES

OPEN DATE: 29-JAN-26

<u>VENDOR NAME</u>	<u>ADDRESS</u>	<u>CITY</u>	<u>ST</u> <u>ZIP</u>	<u>CONTACT & E-MAIL</u>	<u>PHONE#</u>	<u>FAX#</u>
RMD ELECTRIC CORP.	635 NASSAU ROAD	UNIONDALE,	NY 11553	VISHAL DIPCHAND VISHALD@RMDELECTRIC.NYC	7182171400	
MELISSA JOHNSON ASSOCIATES, IN	26 BROADWAY, 3RD FLOOR	NEW YORK	NY 10004	OLIVIA KING OKING@MELISSAJOHNSONASSOCIATES.COM	9179320077	
MARALEX ELECTRIC CORP	9 EAST 45TH ST 8TH FL	NEW YORK	NY 10017	ANGELO LITOURGIS ANGELO@MARALEXELECTRIC.COM	9177416282	
KLK ELECTRIC INC.	555 US-1 SOUTH, SUITE# 330	ISELIN	NJ 08830	RISHI BUNSEE DHRUV@KLKELECTRIC.COM	7184128166	
THREE STAR CONSTRUCTION GROUP,	2970 PITKIN AVE	BROOKLYN,	NY 11208	KAZI AHMED THREESTARCONSTRUCTION29@GMAIL.COM	6467852436	
ACS SYSTEM ASSOCIATES, INC.	101 NEW SOUTH ROAD	HICKSVILLE,	NY 11801	AHMAD REYAZ DIALACS@AOL.COM	5166811351	
TC ELECTRIC, LLC	1010 NORTHERN BLVD	GREAT NECK	NY 11021	SOHAN KHAN SKHAN@TCELECT.NET	6468136461	
APPROVED GENERAL CONTRACTING I	362 WILLIS AVE.	MINEOLA	NY 11501	Jose Fernando Garcia INFO@APPROVEDGC.COM		
DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.	200 RAYMOND BLVD	NEWARK	NJ 07105	MICHAEL DUNN MDUNN@DAIDONEELECTRIC.COM	9736905216	9736905710

TOTAL VENDORS: 26